
 
 

Extension to SRM e-Tender no.02/2017-18  
Revised RFx.no.7000005858  

 
Digitally signed  online  bids  are  invited for  following  tender  through  SRM 

E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered 

Contractors of MSETCL. 

Sr 
No 

RFX No SRM E tender 
No 

Particulars Estimated 
cost 

E.M.D  

1 
7000005

858 
SRM  
E- Tender  
No.02/2017-18 

Work of providing of 

Outsource Skilled and Un-

Skilled labours  for  

attending day to day office 

work at Division and sub-

division offices under EHV 

Projects Division, Sangli 

18.86 

Lakhs 

(Excluding 

taxes) 

18865.00 

 
Tender cost above  tender  each in  Rs. 5000.00 + 6%  VAT i.e. Rs. 5300.00, 

Sale period:08.06.2017, Last Date of Submission: 09.07.2017, which is 
extended upto 03.08.2017 upto 23:59 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 
04.08.2017 at 11:00 Hrs. (If possible), Date of opening  (Price bid): 05.08.2017  at 

11:00 Hrs. (If possible). Contact person:  Executive Engineer Tel. No.0233-2301187  

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
 
 
 
 
    -Sd/- 

          Executive Engineer,  
       EHV Project Dn., Sangli 

 
 

 
 
          --contd.--- 



 
MAHARASHTRA  STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

(CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646) 
From : Executive Engineer 
Name of Office : EHV Project Division, Sangli 
Office address : Office of the Executive Engineer, 
                            2nd Admin. Bldg., Vishrambag, Sangli – 416415. 
Contact No. 0233 – 2301187, FAX No. 0233 – 2301137, 0233 – 2302997 (P) 
Email Id: ee3620@mahatransco.in, Website : www.mahatransco.in 
Ref.: EE/EHV PD/SGL/1047      Date : 24.07.2017 
                       

Corrigendum  
 

 

This office has published RFx no.7000005638 SRM e-tender on 

dtd:08.06.2017  for Work of providing of Outsource Skilled and Un-Skilled 

labours  for  attending day to day office work at Division and sub-division 

offices under EHV Projects Division, Sangli vide Tender no.EE/SGL/CD/T-

02/17-18. The amendment in this regards please be noted by all bidders. 

1) As GST has come into force w.e.f. 01.07.2017, the bidders should 

upload the proof regarding GST registration alongwith bid. 

2) Due to technical reasons, the RFx no.7000005638 is in-operative.  For 

the extension of tender, new RFx no.7000005858 is floated. All the 

bidders hereby requested to submit response in period of extension of 

above tender into RFx no.7000005858.  
 

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
 
 
   

     
              -Sd/- 

                (Shri.C.L.Koli) 
    Executive Engineer,  

          EHV Projects Dn., Sangli 
 


